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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT01053 - AP CC 12.20.22 REGULAR PAYABLES SDH

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

VEN02951 - FEAST ON THIS! CATERINGVendor: Vendor Total: 3,133.45

12/20/202212/20/2022 12/20/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled Cash2022 AWARDS BANQUET CATERING

INV0007295 Invoice 0.003,133.45 3,133.450.00 0.0012/20/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.002022 AWARDS BANQUET CATERING

Item Description

3,133.45

Price TaxAmount

3,133.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-510-3160 EMPLOYEE AWARDS BANQUET 3,133.45 100.00%

00699 - UNITED AG & TURFVendor: Vendor Total: 24,221.09

12/20/202212/20/2022 12/20/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled Cash#878667 PCT3 FIRE DAMAGE EQID FCPO36110

1511780 (1) Invoice 0.0020,236.51 20,236.510.00 0.0012/20/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00#878667 PCT3 FIRE DAMAGE EQID FCPO3…

Item Description

20,236.51

Price TaxAmount

20,236.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

230-623-4580 R&M MACHINERY PARTS 20,236.51 100.00%

12/20/202212/20/2022 12/20/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled Cash#878667 PCT3 FIRE DAMAGE ELECTRICAL REPA…

1511780 (2) Invoice 0.003,984.58 3,984.580.00 0.0012/20/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00#878667 PCT3 FIRE DAMAGE ELECTRICAL …

Item Description

3,984.58

Price TaxAmount

3,984.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

230-623-4580 R&M MACHINERY PARTS 3,984.58 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 27,354.5427,354.543 0.00 27,354.540.00

27,354.54 0.00 0.00 27,354.54 0.00 27,354.54Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

EMPLOYEE AWARDS BANQUET100-510-3160 3,133.45

3,133.45Total:

Account Name Amount

R&M MACHINERY PARTS230-623-4580 24,221.09

24,221.09Total:


